FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 21 July 2024 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Doncaster - Sunday, 21 July 2024

2:45 AM - Download The Racecourse App Raceday Ready Apprentice Handicap (1103m)

04 High Opinion 12/6: 28 12 Jul '20 139.0 12.0
3:45 AM - Get Thelnside Track With Raceday-Ready Handicap (1546m)

13 Profiteer 17/5: 7 11 Nov 21 127.0 11.0
5:15AM - Free Digital Racecard At raceday-ready.com Handicap (2617m)

06 Mariner 11:11 3 Mar '14 128.0 3.0
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10.0

10.0

10.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.0 Smart

11.0 Easterby

30 Macey

Jockey

Bresdlin

Fentiman

Edmunds

Age

5G

3G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Woodbine - Sunday, 21 July 2024

6:56 AM - Race 8 - Bet365 Connaught Cup Stakes- Grade 2 (1540m)
01 Flag Of Honour 2/1: 10 1 1 May '23 56.0
02 Cruden Bay 2/1: 15 2 1 Mar '13 55.0
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Last Caried Win

Wt

Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
124.0 52.8
121.0 51.3

Form
Score

54.8
54.3

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

53
52

Factor

53.8 Carey
53.3 MacRae

Jockey

Wilson
Vives

Age

4G
6G



Tote Horse

07 Benaud

Score/Starts
: Wins

34/7: 67

Barrier

9

Last

Last

Place Race

Oamaru - Sunday, 21 July 2024

10:29 AM - Glenmoa FarmsLtd River Plate Trophy (1200m)

11

Sep'23

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

6.7L 58.5 57.0

12:57 PM - Thank You Oamaru Jockey Club Supporters (Bm75) (1400m)

06 Where'sWally

3/2:35

2

10

Nov '16

6.3L 58.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

54.0

575

Fred Months

Factor Idle
20 9
51

Form
Score

22.0

171

BLP

13

15

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

11.0 Pitman

7.1 Carston

Jockey

Kennedy

Williams

Age

9G

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pukekohe Park - Sunday, 21 July 2024

10:39 AM - TAB NZ Mdn (1600m)

01 Muscovado

1/1: 10

14

2

Sep'14

35L 585 58.5

11:54 AM - Entain/NZB Insurance Pear| Series Mdn (1200m)

01 Blondie

8/3:2

5

3

Oct '17

15L 555 57.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

56.5

Fred Months

Factor

35

38

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

195

118

Factor

175 Bell

8.8 Brennan

Jockey

Kauri

Jacobson

Age

4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Grafton - Sunday, 21 July 2024

12:00 PM - Maclean Hotel (Bm58) (3120m)

01 Au Revoir 13/3: 17 5 1 Jul '16

4:00 PM - Maclean Bowling Club Maclean Cup (1400m)
06 Aheadofhistime 2/1: 63 1 8 Aug'20 53L
01 OfficeJdim 2/1: 41 4 5 Mar'22  23L
02 Kordia 8/3: 19 6 10 Jul'20  15.0L

Caried  Win

57.0

56.5 58.5
59.0 62.0
62.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

55.0
61.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

23

57
6.2
12.3

Months  Form
Idle Score

83

14.7
15.2
28.3

BLP

13
11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.3

6.7
10.2
18.3

Trainer

Bruce

Hardy
Webster
Lees

Jockey

Cahill

Bennett
Tilley
Mallyon

Age

5M

G
G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Pakenham - Sunday, 21 July 2024

12:05 PM - Ecycle Solutions Hrdl (114) (3200m)

01 South Pacific 3/2: 41 1 4 Feb 22

03 Point Nepean 8/3: 12 2 10 May '22
12:45 PM - PB Ronald Memorial Mdn Hrdl (3200m)

09 Pearl Rain 2/1: 28 1 3 Aug '23

06 The Cunning Fox 6/4: 26 2 9 Apr 22

03 Group Think 2/1: 56 5 6 Feb '22

05 Schabau 8/4: 21 6 12 Mar '19
1:25 PM - Ecycle Solutions Mdn Hrdl (3500m)

01 Cadre Du Noir 1V4: 27 4 13 Sep'22

03 Sing For Peace 2/1: 16 7 2 Jul '22
2:05PM - Brendan Drechsler Hrdl (3500m)

05 Alakahan 7/2: 38 6 1 Jun '22

02 Chains Of Honour 4/2: 29 7 4 Dec'19
2:45 PM - Ecycle Solutions Mdn Stpl (3500m)

02 Blandford Lad 2/1: 61 6 6 Nov '20
3:25PM - Ecycle Solutions M osstrooper Stpl (3500m)

08 Dr Dependable 6/3: 92 1 3 Oct '20

07 Flying Pierro 2/1: 80 4 8 Jul 21

Last
Marg

12.3L
18.0L

5.6L
6.5L
7.7L
18.4L

6.1L
0.2L

11.3L

6.3L

6.5L
16.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
69.0 70.0
56.0 53.0
67.5 69.5
60.5 54.0
59.0 59.0
54.0 54.0
56.0 58.5
69.5 69.5
70.0

67.0 65.0
61.5 62.5
68.5 71.0
65.0 69.0
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Wt
Now

71.0
70.0

67.5
69.5
69.5
69.5

69.5
69.5

65.0
69.0

69.5

65.0
65.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Idle Score

Factor

14.6
26.5

7.2
8.4
15.9
304

185
0.2

-39
113

57
199

11

196
385

11.2
194
26.9
48.4

355
9.2

31
22.3

253

9.7
319

18
36

10
17
21
42

31

-2

15

19

27

129

Factor

15.6
285

8.2
104
20.9
36.4

225
7.2

21
18.3

6.7
239

Trainer

McDonad
Jackson

Payne
Payne
Shand
Bobbin

Maher
Payne

Maher
Maher

Gelagotis

Musgrove
Rosolini

Jockey

Horner
Ryan

Carthy
Kuru
Remondet
Gordon

Pateman
Gordon

Remondet
Pateman

Pateman

Leonard
O'Sullivan

Age

8G
6G

5M
5G
7G
9G

8G
5G

8G
G

8G

9G
8G



Tote Horse

07 Hard Landing
01 KingKlaus
02 Kingston'sHere

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

2:13 PM - The Duporth Hcp (C4) (1400m)

02 Sebring Girl
10 December Diamond

8/3: 44 1
2/1: 32 6
4/2:23 7
2/1: 22 9
2/1: 27 12

Last

Last

Place Race

w

Aug 20
Aug 21
Jan '22

Sep'23
Nov ‘22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 21 July 2024

12:53 PM - Pier 33 Hcp (1000m)

3.7L
13L
15L

6.1L
4.4L

59.5
68.5
60.0

59.5
57.0

Win
Wt
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Wt
Now

54.0
61.0
555

59.0

Fred
Factor

Months  Form
Idle Score

39
-6.0

10 241
19.8

BLP

Value

7.1
22.0
10.2

Emerg
Factor

-11
-9.0

151
14.8

Trainer

Duff
Clem
Kendrick

Kendrick
Jenkins

Jockey

Beriman
Smith
Collis

Collis
Graham

Age

6G
8G
6G

am
6M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Port Augusta - Sunday, 21 July 2024

1:45 PM - Augusta Courtyard Motel Hep (56) (1600m)

07 Ripple Effect

2:25 PM - Pfd Food Services Hep (52) (1498m)

01 Garrire
02 Allusion
05 Time Warrior

3:05PM - City Of Port Augusta Cup (2300m)

02 Grinzinger Star
03 Excelman

1/1:13 1 11
2/1: 43 3 4
4/2: 51 7 6
2/1: 44 9 3
5/3: 58 2 8
4/2: 42 5 5

4:20 PM - EldersInsurance Hcp (52) (1100m)

11 Rizski

6/3: 74

8

9

May '14
May '21
Jan'19
Jun '22

Apr'19
Nov 21

Jan '19

2211

49L
6.7L
4.8L

1310
4.3L

14.0L

Carried
Wt

58.0

58.0
58.0
56.5

57.5
59.0

54.0
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Win

59.0

59.5
58.5
57.0

575
55.5

Wt
Now

57.0

60.0
59.0
56.5

57.0
55.5

55.0

Fred
Factor

221

Months  Form
Idle Score

14.6
209
17.2

22.7

353

BLP Vaue Emerg

33

11

13

20

27

6.1

Factor

106
149
142

Trainer

Moosha

Moyle
Rose
McMahon

Hornhardt
Hornhardt

Charles

Jockey

Lam

Potter
Milnes
Atkinson

Lai
Livesey

Doyle

Age

aM

5G
8G
G

8G
G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Hawkesbury - Sunday, 21 July 2024

4:25PM - World Wire Cables - Aps (Bm64) (1500m)
04 From TheBush 2/1:35 4 3 Jul '21 0.9L
11 Let MeReign 2/1:16 7 7 May'23 39L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

62.5 55.0
545 575
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Wt
Now

60.5
58.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

-6.5
9.0

Idle Score

0.5
23.0

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

-3
15

135

Factor

-2.5 Williams
16.0 Pride

Jockey

Stanley
Jones

Age

G
am



Tote Horse

Singapor e - Sunday, 21 July 2024

5:00 PM - Japan Racing Association Trophy (C2) (1600m)

06 Saint Tropez

6:05 PM - Infantry 2017 Stakes Hcp (C4) (1200m)

10 Southern Speed

Score/Starts
: Wins

1/1:32

56/11: 46

Barrier

7

9

Last

Last

Place Race

3

3

Apr 22

Sep'12

Last
Marg

5.8L

24L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
55.0 545
50.0 535
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Wt
Now

50.0

50.0

Fred
Factor

15

51

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor
115 85 Fitzsmmon Kok

17.1

S

141 Lim Seow

Age

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Carnarvon - Sunday, 21 July 2024

5:49 PM - Mt Augustus Tourist Park (Bm56+) (1400m)

09 Jedi Mind 2/1: 37 5 6 Jul '21
02 Cadtillo Del Lago 7/3: 38 6 5 Jul 23
6:19 PM - Al'sLiquor Minilya Sprint (Bm64+) (1200m)
03 Rega City 2/1: 39 3 3 Oct 21
04 Uni Queen 2/1: 31 5 1 Jan '22
05 Speeding Comet 9/5: 90 6 7 May '20

Last
Marg

4.0L

6.6L

6.3L

9.4L

Carried
Wt

54.0

555

615

60.5
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Win

56.0

58.0

Wt
Now

55.0

59.5

61.0
60.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

17.3

22.7

9.2
10.3

216

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

16

15

Factor

14.6

Trainer

Pope

Pateman

Tyler
Hammarqui

Daly

Jockey

Banovic-
Edwards
Pateman

Staples
Gray

Bennett

Age

6G

6G

G
5M

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Scottsville - Sunday, 21 July 2024

9:30 PM - www.galloptv.co.za Maiden Plate (F & M) (2133m)

09 Facile 9/3: 2 9 4 Oct '23 3.8L
11:15 PM - Gallop TV Mr 68 Handicap (1094m)
05 Trade War 4/2: 19 5 1 Dec '22

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0 60.0
62.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
121.0 574 9
135.0 56.7

Form
Score

70.4

62.7

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

61

57

Factor

66.4 Kotzen

61.7 Kotzen

Jockey

Fourie

Mbuto

Age

2F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Redcar - Sunday, 21 July 2024

11:52 PM - Sky Bet Supporting Matt Hampson Foundation Handicap (1540m)

05 Profit Street 20/8: 9 1 4 Nov'1l9 1.2L 59.0 61.0
06 Sir Garfield 2/1:5 2 1 Dec '18 60.0
04 War Memorial 1/1:6 6 4 Dec'l9 15L 59.0 63.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

1340 611
1330 56.7
1340 629

Months  Form
Idle Score

66.1
59.7
729

BLP

65
57

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

62.1 Tinkler
58.7 Quinn
68.9 Dods

Jockey

Scott
Hart
Kirrane

Age

3G
3G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Curragh - Monday, 22 July 2024

12:15 AM - Romanised Minstrel Stakes (Group 2) (1540m)
01 | Am Superman 18/6: 41 6 5 Sep'22 82L 610 61.0 136.0 66.5 775 71 725 O'Callaghan Heffernan 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Wagga - Monday, 22 July 2024

Last
Marg

1:45 PM - Linx Finance Riverina Cup Prelude (Bm74) (2000m)

03 Classy Joe 12/6: 66 2 6 Oct '21

04 Semper Fortis 2/1: 25 7 9 Mar '22
4:55PM - 000 Plumbing Services (Bm82) (1400m)

06 Gogol 2/1: 42 1 4 Feb '22

05 Socrates 4/2: 49 4 12 Oct'22

07 Trooper Knuckle 2/1: 26 10 9 Jan '23

02 Ready To Humble 2/1: 40 14 8 Jun 20

11.0L
10.2L

170
11.6L
4.0L
6.7L

Carried
Wt

67.5
57.0

62.0
59.0
61.0
61.0
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Win

59.5
59.5

59.0
61.0
61.0
57.5

Wt
Now

59.5
58.5

57.5
58.0
56.5
60.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

-14
133

-4.1
124

32

Idle Score

6.6
29.3

0.9
284
195
252

22

24

11

54

10.1

Factor

0.6
20.3

-31
16.4
105
172

Trainer

McCarthy
Ponsonby

Weeding
Ponsonby
Dryden
Olive

Jockey

Durnan
Lyon

McDonough
Lyon

Prag

Owen

Age

9G
5G

G
6G
6G
7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last Last

Place Race Marg

Blackall - Monday, 22 July 2024

3:27 PM - Schluter's Bakery Hep (60) (1400m)

08 Agrimony 2/1:34 8 5
4:04 PM - Noel Allom Memorial Cup (1400m)

07 Stay Safe 10/2: 23 8 12

01 Parko 4/2:73 9 1

Jun '22 1.7L
Dec'21 153L
Sep'20

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

61.5 59.5
57.0 55.0
62.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

56.0
64.5

Fred
Factor

13.0
16

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.3

33.0
116

BLP Vaue Emerg

24

8.7

Factor

43

21.0
10.6

Trainer

Webb

Patterson
Baker

Jockey

Newport

Missen
Brummell

Age

6G

5G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Gunnedah - Monday, 22 July 2024

3:55PM - Mannion Drilling (Bm58) (1300m)
01 Indian Thunder 4/2: 109 14 7 Dec'l7 6.7L 585 57.0 615 79 289 14 21.9 Dixon Llewellyn 9G
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Tote Horse

Seymour - Monday, 22 July 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

4:30 PM - United Insurance Group Raceday Fri Nov 15th (Bm58) (1600m)
May'21 10.1L 575  56.0

01 | Could Do Better
14 Moscow Red

2/1: 41
6/3: 81

10
16

7
9

Sep'22

54L 555 59.5

Page 18/24

Wt
Now

63.5
58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

136

10.5

Form
Score

30.6
355

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

20
19

Factor

23.6 Crosbie
26.5 Dwyer

Jockey

Cartwright
Warren

Age

8G
10



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Kenilworth - Monday, 22 July 2024

10:10 PM - Cape Turf Club Syndicates Open Maiden (F & M) (1312m)
01 Daisy Duke 2/1: 12 1 9 Nov'l6 158L 53.0 600 1150 694 794 78 704 Gila Mjoka 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Hawera - Tuesday, 23 July 2024

10:17 AM - 24/7 Security Spec Mdn (1800m)
13 TekesTime 2/1:8 2 7 Sep '19 7.6L 56.5

12:52 PM - Sinclair Electrical & Refrigeration Opunake Cup (1400m)
03 Bradman 7/3: 48 1 2 Jan'17 04L 59.0
10 Spencer 4/2: 13 6 1 Jul '21 54.0
04 Gospodin 1/1: 38 7 3 May 22 50L 605
09 Samoot 2/1:22 12 2 Feb '22 0.3L 55.0
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Win
Wt

59.0

59.0

Wt
Now

55.0

575
53.0
56.0
53.0

Fred
Factor

8.0

-0.8
-0.8

0.3
-2.0

Months Form BLP

Idle Score

17.0

22
6.2
10.3
12.0

14

o wor

Value

8.8
9.8

10.0

Emerg
Factor

10.0

0.2
52
7.3
10.0

Trainer

Rainford

Bergerson
Hocquard
Pender

Wellwood

Jockey

Mudhoo

Myers
Allpress
Hercock
Hashizume

Age

aM

6G
4G
6G
6M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Tuesday, 23 July 2024

2:30 PM - Creece Glass & Glazing (Bm58) (2000m)

10 Mangione

2/1: 83

8

4:00 PM - Sungold Milk (Bm70) (3100m)

03 Queen Takes King

4:30 PM - Cassign (Bm58) (1100m)

12 Prophet's Choice

6/2: 27

2/1: 36

12

13

1

4

Jun 20

Apr ‘22

Sep'23

68.5
3.0L 56.5 56.0

6.4L 56.0 60.0

Page 21/24

Wt
Now

60.5

60.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

53

111

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

238

213

321

BLP

19

Vaue Emerg Trainer

15.2

Factor

1.8 Carter

17.3 Maher

24.1 Chow

Jockey

Walsh

Fry

Riordan

Age

8G

™

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Taree- Tuesday, 23 July 2024

3:25PM - JW Electrical (Bm58) (1600m)
06 Atacama 12/4: 22 9 3 Dec'14  3.0L 55.0 57.0 585 7.3 193 10 16.3 Perry Duggan 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 23 July 2024

3:34 PM - Kele Property Group Plate (C6) (1300m)

04 Santorini Summer

4:48 PM - Diageo Hcp (C1) (1200m)

01 ManInThe Mirror

2/1: 52

5/1:5

8

12

3

5

Jul '19

Mar '22

15L 59.0 59.5

6.7L 60.5 55.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

61.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
15
28

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

125

198

Factor

9.5 Jones

14.8 Hay

Jockey

Satherley

Butler

Age

G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Warren - Tuesday, 23 July 2024

5:00 PM - Gunnegaldra Feedlot (Bm58) (1400m)
05 Mr Severino 2/1:38 5 2 Mar'23  25L 695 68.0 61.0 -53 17 -3 133 -0.3 Robb Dunbar 6G
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